

Sessions Case No 214 Of 2017  
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal  
Additional Sessions Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court-in-Charge.  
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 57 dt: 17-08-23

Today is fixed for F.D.T.

The sole accd.person Sital Malik is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira.

Regular P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 13-12-23 for F.D.T.

Accds.as before.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court-in-Charge.  
Purba Bardhaman.

Additional Sessions Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court-in-Charge  
Purba Bardhaman.